
AMBERGATE DRIVE

BLECHNER DRIVE

MARNIE PLACE

McKENZIE STREET

ADSUM PARK

McGREGOR STREET

CITY OF WINNIPEG

2025 LOCAL STREET RENEWAL PROGRAM

- BLECHNER DRIVE AND VARIOUS OTHER

LOCATIONS

CONSTRUCTION AREA

TENDER NO. 2-2025

ISSUED FOR TENDER BY:

STREETS PROJECT ENGINEER

DATE:

STREET NAME

STATION

DWG. NO.

ADSUM PARK PATHWAY

FROM MAPLES COMMUNITY CENTER TO MARGATE ROAD

ASPHALT PATHWAY RECONSTRUCTION AND ASSOCIATED WORKS

1 OF 29

2 OF 29

3 OF 29

4 OF 29

5 OF 29

AMBERGATE DRIVE - FRONTAGE ROADS

FROM AMBER TRAIL TO PIPELINE ROAD

CONCRETE PAVEMENT REHABILITATION, NEW MULTI-USE ASPHALT PATHWAY,

NEW CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND ASSOCIATED WORKS

6 OF 29

7 OF 29

8 OF 29

9 OF 29

10 OF 29

11 OF 29

12 OF 29

BLECHNER DRIVE

FROM ADSUM DRIVE TO PIPELINE ROAD

CONCRETE PAVEMENT REHABILITATION AND ASSOCIATED WORKS

13 OF 29

14 OF 29

15 OF 29

16 OF 29

17 OF 29

18 OF 29

19 OF 29

20 OF 29

21 OF 29

MARNIE PLACE

FROM JEFFERSON AVENUE TO BLECHNER DRIVE

CONCRETE PAVEMENT REHABILITATION AND ASSOCIATED WORKS

22 OF 29

23 OF 29

McGREGOR STREET

FROM PARTRIDGE AVENUE TO LEILA AVENUE

NEW CONCRETE TRANSIT STOP AND ASSOCIATED WORKS

24 OF 29

McKENZIE STREET

FROM CHURCH AVENUE TO POLSON AVENUE

CONCRETE PAVEMENT REHABILITATION, NEW CONCRETE SIDEWALK

AND ASSOCIATED WORKS

25 OF 29

26 OF 29

27 OF 29

28 OF 29

29 OF 29

SHEET NO.

SE-25-100

SE-25-101

SE-25-102

SE-25-103

SE-25-104

SE-25-105

SE-25-106

SE-25-107

SE-25-108

SE-25-109

SE-25-110

SE-25-111

SE-25-112

SE-25-113

SE-25-114

SE-25-115

SE-25-116

SE-25-117

SE-25-118

SE-25-119

SE-25-120

SE-25-121

SE-25-122

SE-25-123

SE-25-124

SE-25-125

SE-25-126

SE-25-127

SE-25-128

1+00 TO 2+20

2+20 TO 3+40

3+40 TO 4+60

4+60 TO 5+80

5+80 TO 6+29

1+00 TO 1+95

1+95 TO 3+28

3+28 TO 3+56

1+00 TO 1+70

1+70 TO 2+50

2+50 TO 3+40

3+40 TO 3+89

1+00 TO 2+10

2+10 TO 3+20

3+20 TO 4+30

4+30 TO 5+40

5+40 TO 6+60

6+60 TO 7+70

7+70 TO 8+75

8+75 TO 9+70

9+70 TO 10+30

1+00 TO 2+10

2+10 TO 2+59

1+00 TO 2+15

2+15 TO 3+40

3+40 TO 4+50

4+50 TO 5+60

5+60 TO 5+86

ENGINEERING DIVISION

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

106 - 1155 PACIFIC AVE

TECHNOLOGY SERVICES BRANCH

ENGINEERING DIVISION

THE CITY OF WINNIPEG

Jason Shumka P. Eng. 2/2/2025
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