

## THE CITY OF WINNIPEG PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT ENGINEERING DIVISION

CITY OF WINNIPEG
2025 LOCAL STREET RENEWAL PROGRAM
- BLECHNER DRIVE AND VARIOUS OTHER
LOCATIONS

STREET NAME
SHEET NO.

STATION

DWG. NO.

TENDER NO. 2-2025

SHEET NO.	OTATION	<u> </u>	TENDER NO. 2-2025
ADSUM PARK PATHWAY FROM MAPLES COMMUNITY CENTER TO MARGATE ROAD ASPHALT PATHWAY RECONSTRUCTION AND ASSOCIATED WORKS			CONSTRUCTION AREA
1 OF 29 2 OF 29 3 OF 29 4 OF 29 5 OF 29	1+00 TO 2+20 2+20 TO 3+40 3+40 TO 4+60 4+60 TO 5+80 5+80 TO 6+29	SE-25-100 SE-25-101 SE-25-102 SE-25-103 SE-25-104	-AMBERGATE DRIVE
AMBERGATE DRIVE - FRONTAGE ROADS FROM AMBER TRAIL TO PIPELINE ROAD CONCRETE PAVEMENT REHABILITATION, NEW MULTI-USE ASPHALT PATHWAY, NEW CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND ASSOCIATED WORKS			
6 OF 29 7 OF 29 8 OF 29 9 OF 29 10 OF 29 11 OF 29 12 OF 29	1+00 TO 1+95 1+95 TO 3+28 3+28 TO 3+56 1+00 TO 1+70 1+70 TO 2+50 2+50 TO 3+40 3+40 TO 3+89	SE-25-105 SE-25-106 SE-25-107 SE-25-108 SE-25-109 SE-25-110 SE-25-111	ADSUM PARK
BLECHNER DRIVE FROM ADSUM DRIVE TO PIPELINE ROAD CONCRETE PAVEMENT REHABILITATION AND ASSOCIATED WORKS			BLECHNER DRIVE
13 OF 29 14 OF 29 15 OF 29 16 OF 29 17 OF 29 18 OF 29 19 OF 29 20 OF 29 21 OF 29	1+00 TO 2+10 2+10 TO 3+20 3+20 TO 4+30 4+30 TO 5+40 5+40 TO 6+60 6+60 TO 7+70 7+70 TO 8+75 8+75 TO 9+70 9+70 TO 10+30	SE-25-112 SE-25-113 SE-25-114 SE-25-115 SE-25-116 SE-25-117 SE-25-118 SE-25-119 SE-25-120	McGREGOR STREET
MARNIE PLACE FROM JEFFERSON AVENUE TO BLECHNER DRIVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT REHABILITATION AND ASSOCIATED WORKS			MARNIE PLACE
22 OF 29 23 OF 29	1+00 TO 2+10 2+10 TO 2+59	SE-25-121 SE-25-122	
McGREGOR STREET FROM PARTRIDGE AVENUE TO LEILA AVENUE NEW CONCRETE TRANSIT STOP AND ASSOCIATED WORKS		05 05 400	
24 OF 29  McKENZIE STREET FROM CHURCH AVENUE TO POLSON AVENUE CONCRETE PAVEMENT REHABILITATION, NEW CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND ASSOCIATED WORKS		SE-25-123	
25 OF 29 26 OF 29 27 OF 29 28 OF 29 29 OF 29	1+00 TO 2+15 2+15 TO 3+40 3+40 TO 4+50 4+50 TO 5+60 5+60 TO 5+86	SE-25-124 SE-25-125 SE-25-126 SE-25-127 SE-25-128	MCKENZIE STREET

ISSUED FOR TENDER BY:

ENGINEERING DIVISION TECHNOLOGY SERVICES BRANCH 106 - 1155 PACIFIC AVE

Jason Shumka P. Eng.
STREETS PROJECT ENGINEER

DATE: 2/2/2025